NVAVANS

FOOD MENU

Alternative options available

@ Vegan @ Vegetarian i Gluten Free

ALL DAY BREAKFAST
Sausage Bap

Bacon Bap

Sausage & Bacon Bap
Vegetarian Bap &

+ Hot Drink

FRESHLY MADE

Soup with Sourdough Toast

Jacket Potato with Salad ©@

Jacket Potato with Coronation Chicken
Jacket Potato with Tuna

Jacket Potato with Cheese & Beans
Jacket Potato with Chilli

Salad with Three Cheese Quiche ©@

Smashed Avocado on Toast &

LUNCH

Sandwiches © @
Signature Sandwiches © &
Wraps © @

Salads © @

Sub Rolls

Pasta @

Focaccia @

Toasties

Paninis © @

Savoury Croissants @

. Subject to availability.

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£5.00

£4.00
£4.50
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£8.95
£4.95
£4.50

£3.25
£4.00
£3.50
£4.50
£3.50
£4.50
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£3.00



NVAVANS

FOOD MENU

Alternative options available

@ Vegan @ Vegetarian i Gluten Free
PASTIES & PASTRIES

Sausage Roll

Cheese & Bacon Turnover

Cheese & Onion Slice
Chicken & Mushroom Slice
Steak Slice

Vegetable Pasty
Traditional Steak Pasty
Vegan Sausage Roll @

Baked Pasitries

CAKES

Traybakes
Sliced Cakes
Loaf Cakes
Muffins

Doughnuts

AVAILABLE

+

£2.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.00
£3.50

£2.00
£2.50
£3.00
£2.50
£2.00




NAAFI

HOT DRINKS single double
Espresso £2.30 £2.50
Macchiato £2.30 £2.50
Americano £2.80
Latte £3.10
Chai Latte £3.80
Cappuccino £3.10
Flat White £3.10
Mocha £3.50
Hot Chocolate £3.50
Hot Chocolate Deluxe £3.80
NAAFI Tea £2.50
Pot of NAAFI Tea £2.90
Fruit Tea £2.80
Add a shot of coffee or syrup for 50p

ICED DRINKS

Iced Americano £3.10
Iced Latte £3.10
Frappe £3.50
Frappe Latte £3.50
Iced Mocha £3.10
Orange Juice £2.50

Subject to availability.




NVAVANS

SMOOTHIES

Mixed Fruit @
Strawberry, Mango, Pineapple & Kiwi

Coco Loco @
Mango, Coconut, Lime, Pineapple & Mint

Detox

Ginger, Courgette, Carrot, Blueberry & Banana

Pash’N Shoot &

Passion Fruit, Pineapple & Mango

Blueberry Thrill ©

Banana, Blueberry, Raspberry & Flax seed

How did we do?

ﬂ X @ M @naafisocial

Visit us at naafi.co.uk

Subject to availability.

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00



