

FOOD MENU

Alternative options available









ALL DAY BREAKFAST

Sausage Bap	£3.50
Bacon Bap	£3.50
Sausage & Bacon Bap	£3.50
Vegetarian Bap 🕸	£3.50
+ Hot Drink	£5.00

FRESHLY MADE

Soup with Sourdough Toast	£4.00
Jacket Potato with Salad 👳	£4.50
Jacket Potato with Coronation Chicken	£5.95
Jacket Potato with Tuna	£5.95
Jacket Potato with Cheese & Beans	£5.95
Jacket Potato with Chilli	£8.95
Salad with Three Cheese Quiche 😵	£4.95
Smashed Avocado on Toast 🕸	£4.50

LUNCH

£3.25
£4.00
£3.50
£4.50
£3.50
£4.50
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£3.00



FOOD MENU

Alternative options available



Veg



Gluten Free

PASTIES & PASTRIES

Sausage Roll	£2.00
Cheese & Bacon Turnover	£2.50
Cheese & Onion Slice	£2.50
Chicken & Mushroom Slice	£2.50
Steak Slice	£2.50
Vegetable Pasty	£3.50
Traditional Steak Pasty	£3.50
Vegan Sausage Roll 📡	£2.00
Baked Pastries	£3.50

CAKES

Traybakes	£2.00
Sliced Cakes	£2.50
Loaf Cakes	£3.00

Muffins Doughnuts

£2.50 £2.00



LOOK OUT FOR THE BLUE LABELS



HOT DRINKS	single	double
Espresso	£2.30	£2.50
Macchiato	£2.30	£2.50
Americano		£2.80
Latte		£3.10
Chai Latte		£3.80
Cappuccino		£3.10
Flat White		£3.10
Mocha		£3.50
Hot Chocolate		£3.50
Hot Chocolate Deluxe		£3.80
NAAFI Tea		£2.50
Pot of NAAFI Tea		£2.90
Fruit Tea		£2.80

Add a shot of coffee or syrup for 50p

ICED DRINKS

Iced Americano	£3.10
Iced Latte	£3.10
Frappe	£3.50
Frappe Latte	£3.50
Iced Mocha	£3.10
Orange Juice	£2.50



NΛΛFI

SMOOTHIES

Mixed Fruit 🏵	£3.00	
Strawberry, Mango, Pineapple & Kiwi	D 3.00	
Coco Loco 🥹	£3.00	
Mango, Coconut, Lime, Pineapple & Mint	E3.00	
Detox 🏵	£3.00	
Ginger, Courgette, Carrot, Blueberry & Banana	E3.00	
Pash'N Shoot 🕸	£3.00	
Passion Fruit, Pineapple & Mango	E3.00	
Blueberry Thrill 🕸	£3.00	
Banana, Blueberry, Raspberry & Flax seed		

How did we do? WE'D LOVE TO HEAR YOUR FEEDBACK





Onaafisocial

Visit us at naafi.co.uk